
CALL FOR PRICING • AVAILABILITY AND PRICING FOR ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Soft Flex Wire
Soft Flex® Wire is a superior beading wire that was created by beaders

for beaders. It is constructed of either 21 or 49 micro woven stainless steel 

wires that are braided together and then nylon coated. Soft Flex® Wire

is marine quality and can be worn in both salt and fresh water.

Soft Flex® Wire is available in 13 colors and 3 diameters:

.014" (.36mm) - 10 lbs. Test Strength, .019" (.48mm) - 26 lbs. Test Strength

and .024" (.61mm) - 40 lbs. Test Strength

Made in the USA

SFW01430WHT

SFW01430BNE

SFW01430BLK

SFW01430SLV

SFW01430CPR

SFW01430ABR

SFW01410WHT

SFW01410BNE

SFW01410BLK

SFW01410SLV

SFW01410CPR

SFW01410ABR

SFW014100WHT

SFW014100BNE

SFW014100BLK

SFW014100SLV

SFW014100CPR

SFW014100ABR

SFW01910WHT

SFW01910BNE

SFW01910GNT

SFW01910PKT

SFW01910PRP

SFW01910TNZ

SFW01910DBL

SFW01910GTQ

SFW01910FLU

SFW01910BLK

SFW01910SLV

SFW01910CPR

SFW01910ABR

 

SFW02410BLK

SFW02410SLV

SFW02410CPR

SFW02410ABR

SFW01930WHT

SFW01930BNE

SFW01930GNT

SFW01930PKT

SFW01930PRP

SFW01930TNZ

SFW01930DBL

SFW01930GTQ

SFW01930FLU

SFW01930BLK

SFW01930SLV

SFW01930CPR

SFW01930ABR

SFW019100WHT

SFW019100BNE

SFW019100GNT

SFW019100PKT

SFW019100PRP

SFW019100TNZ

SFW019100DBL

SFW019100GTQ

SFW019100FLU

SFW019100BLK

SFW019100SLV

SFW019100CPR

SFW019100ABR

SFW02430BLK

SFW02430SLV

SFW02430CPR

SFW02430ABR

White Quartz

Bone

Garnet

Pink Tourmaline

Purple Amethyst

Tanzanite

Dark Blue Lapis

Turquoise

Fluorite

Black Onyx

Satin Silver

Copper

Antique Brass

Soft Flex® Wire Color

SFW024100BLK

SFW024100SLV

SFW024100CPR

SFW024100ABR

Metallics™ Wire comes in Copper
and Antique Brass Colors.

.014" (.36mm)
10' (3m)

.014" (.36mm)
30' (9m)

.014" (.36mm)
100' (30m)

.019" (.48mm)
10' (3m)

.019" (.48mm)
30' (9m)

.019" (.48mm)
100' (30m)

.024" (.61mm)
10' (3m)

.024" (.61mm)
30' (9m)

.024" (.61mm)
100' (30m)

All beading wire colors are available in 10' (3m), 30' (9m), and 100' (30m) spools, as well as bulk.


