

All beading wire colors are available in 10' (3m), 30' (9m), and 100' (30m) spools, as well as bulk.

Soft Flex [®] Wire Color		.014" (.36mm) 10' (3m)	.014" (.36mm) 30' (9m)	.014" (.36mm) 100' (30m)	.019" (.48mm) 10' (3m)	.019" (.48mm) 30' (9m)	.019" (.48mm) 100' (30m)	.024" (.61mm) 10' (3m)	.024" (.61mm) 30' (9m)	.024" (.61mm) 100' (30m)
	White Quartz	SFW01410WHT	SFW01430WHT	SFW014100WHT	SFW01910WHT	SFW01930WHT	SFW019100WHT			
	Bone	SFW01410BNE	SFW01430BNE	SFW014100BNE	SFW01910BNE	SFW01930BNE	SFW019100BNE			
-	Garnet				SFW01910GNT	SFW01930GNT	SFW019100GNT			
	Pink Tourmaline				SFW01910PKT	SFW01930PKT	SFW019100PKT			
	Purple Amethyst				SFW01910PRP	SFW01930PRP	SFW019100PRP			
-	Tanzanite				SFW01910TNZ	SFW01930TNZ	SFW019100TNZ			
_	Dark Blue Lapis				SFW01910DBL	SFW01930DBL	SFW019100DBL			
-	Turquoise				SFW01910GTQ	SFW01930GTQ	SFW019100GTQ			
-	Fluorite				SFW01910FLU	SFW01930FLU	SFW019100FLU			
	Black Onyx	SFW01410BLK	SFW01430BLK	SFW014100BLK	SFW01910BLK	SFW01930BLK	SFW019100BLK	SFW02410BLK	SFW02430BLK	SFW024100BLK
_	Satin Silver	SFW01410SLV	SFW01430SLV	SFW014100SLV	SFW01910SLV	SFW01930SLV	SFW019100SLV	SFW02410SLV	SFW02430SLV	SFW024100SLV
-	Copper	SFW01410CPR	SFW01430CPR	SFW014100CPR	SFW01910CPR	SFW01930CPR	SFW019100CPR	SFW02410CPR	SFW02430CPR	SFW024100CPR
-	Antique Brass	SFW01410ABR	SFW01430ABR	SFW014100ABR	SFW01910ABR	SFW01930ABR	SFW019100ABR	SFW02410ABR	SFW02430ABR	SFW024100ABR



SoftFlexCompany.com



Toll Free Phone (866) 925-3539 • U.S. Phone (707) 938-3539 CALL FOR PRICING • AVAILABILITY AND PRICING FOR ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE